INVOICE

Campton Construction Inc.

Company:
Attn:
Address:|825 Hicks Dr.
City:|Elburn
State IL] Zip: 60119
Phone: E-mail:

PO Box 670

Wonder Lake, 11l 60097

www.BedrockStabilization.com

p. (815)382-8644

chogan@bedrockstabilization.com

Invoice # 19-050
Date 6/13/2019
Job Name:|Ferry Road DUEL
Attn:|Access Road behind south end
Address:|Frieders Ln & Ferry Rd
City:|Aurora
State: IL Zip:
Start Date:| 6/12/2019] End Date: 6/13/2019

Bedrock Stabilization Inc. performed the services of DUEL™ soil stabilization at Ferry Road Premier project. Access road

along south end of building was treated at 5.5% rate, 12" cut depth. Materials, delivery, mobilization, spreading, adding

water, blending/mixing performed by Bedrock. Compaction and grading was done by Campton.

1)
2)[26.59 tons cement 271 tons 26.59 $138.00 $3,669.42
3)|25.68 tons ash 27] tons 25.68 $68.00 $1,746.24
4)
5)
Subtotal S5,415.66
Tax
Materials Total $5,415.66
1)| Mobilization and”\_ab‘or v 1.00 '510,000.00 $10,000.00
2)
3)
a4)f
5)
6}
7)
8)
9)
10)
Labor Total $10,000.00
$15,415.66
$15,415.66

PAYMENT IS DUE WITHIN DAYS OF BILLING, THEREAFTER INTEREST WILL BE ADDED AT THE RATE OF 1.5% PER MONTH
Any legal action shall be filed in the 22nd Judicial Circuit Court of lilinois and prevailing party shall recover its attorney fees.

Thank you once again for the opportunity to work with you. Should you have any questions or concerns, please don't
hesitate to contact us. We look forward to working with you on your next project.



